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FUTURE

24' DRIVE

FUTURE 120'x20' BUILDING

with 8' APRON

20' MIN.

 SETBACK

125'

1
1
0
'

FUTURE

GRAVEL PARKING

FUTURE 40'x20'

SERVICE PAD

GROUND
ROD

GROUND
TEST WELL

REFRIGERATOR

MICROWAVE

ICE MACHINE

PANELBOARD (M)

EF-102
MOTORIZED
DAMPER

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2" GAS MAIN

2" WATER

LAKELAND CITY HALL

PROPOSED FENCE

INSTALL 62 LF OF 6" SCHEDULE 40 PVC @ 7.35% PER
CITY OF LAKELAND SANITARY SEWER CONNECTION

DETAIL.  BED ENTIRE SEWER 6" IN EVERY DIRECTION IN
SAND AND BACKFILL REMAINING TRENCH WITH

SUITABLE SOIL.  INSTALL DETECTABLE MARKING TAPE
DIRECTLY ON TOP OF PIPE BEDDING.  PLACE

CLEANOUT WITHIN 10 FEET OF CONNECTION TO
EXISTING 8" SANITARY SEWER.  RESEED PER CITY OF

LAKELAND SPECIFICATIONS.

FUTURE FENCE

OVERHEAD ELECTRIC
AND POWER POLE

LOCATION BY MLGW

WYE TIE-IN
INVERT @ WYE 293.69

INVERT OUT 298.25

FUTURE 24' WIDE DRIVE

INSTALL 375 LF 2" PVC WATER LINE (PER IPC TABLES
605.3, 4 AND 5) BEDDED IN COMPACTED SAND.
PROVIDE MINIMUM OF 4" OF SAND ABOVE AND
BELOW PIPE AND FOR THE ENTIRE TRENCH WIDTH.
BACKFILL REMAINDER OF TRENCH WITH SUITABLE
SOIL COMPACTED TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR.
INSTALL DETECTABLE TAPE DIRECTLY ABOVE
BEDDING MATERIAL.  PROVIDE MINIMUM 30" COVER
OVER PIPE.  SEED ENTIRE TRENCH PER CITY OF
LAKELAND SPECIFICATIONS.  PLUMBING
CONTRACTOR TO EXTEND SERVICE FROM NEW
WATER SHUT OFF VALVE (BY MLGW, WO657597 AT
PROPERTY LINE) TO BUILDING WHERE INDICATED.
TEST PER MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS.
DISINFECT LINE PER IPC 610 PRIOR TO USE.

NOTES:

1. SEE BUILDING DRAWINGS FOR BUILDING
DETAILS, POINTS OF CONNECTIONS AND
DIMENSIONS.

2. NEW GRADING TO BE COMPLETED BY
CITY OF LAKELAND PRIOR TO
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZING TO THE SITE.

PROVIDE MINIMUM OF 1 L.F. OF VERTICAL
SEPARATION BETWEEN TOP OF SEWER

LATERAL AND WATER SERVICE LINE AND
PROVIDE CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK AT

CHANGE IN DIRECTION.

MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR CONNECT TO
EXISTING GAS MAIN AFTER THE METER AND

INSTALL 509 LF OF 3" POLYPROPYLENE
YELLOW PLASTIC GAS PIPING BURIED WITHIN

6" OF STONE DUST/SAND.  BACKFILL THE
REMAINING TRENCH WITH SUITABLE BACKFILL

SOIL COMPACTED TO 95% STANDARD
PROCTOR.  PROVIDE DETECTABLE MARKING

TAPE DIRECTLY ON TOP OF BEDDING
MATERIAL.  MAINTAIN MINIMUM 10'

HORIZONTAL SEPARATION FROM SEWER LINE.
CONTRACTOR TO RESTORE ALL DAMAGED

SIDEWALKS TO NEAREST JOINT EACH
DIRECTION.  RESEED PER CITY OF LAKELAND

SPECIFICATIONS.
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